
Introducing Printman's Leatherite Paper Table Calendar (Product Code: EXECUTIVE TC). It features 13 sheets on 130 Gsm with Leatherite finish 

vibrant 4-color offset printing on sheets. Bound with Wire-O-Binding and standing on a 2mm board wrapped in textured paper, it exudes durability. 

Optional individual kraft box packing available. Transport packed in 200 pieces across 2 master cartons, securely strapped and wrapped in 

waterproof material. Elevate your space with Printman's Executive Table Calendar.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026
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Design No. 1102
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Executive Table Calendar

Design No. 1103

Do the 
Nutty

OCTOBER PLAN 2026 Important Notes 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

2nd
Gandhi Jayanti

20th
Dushehra

4

11

18

25

Attitude Matters !

Stay Witty ! Simply Happiness ! Simply Happiness ! Ignore Distraction ! Be Witty Nutty !

Wisdom Speaks ! Leader Leads ! Dream it. Do it ! Spread Smiles ! Curiosity Matters !
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Design No. 1104

Think Positive
Be Postive

OCTOBER PLAN 2026 Important Notes 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

2nd
Gandhi Jayanti

20th
Dushehra

4

11

18

25

Fly Leaf

Executive Table Calendar



Executive Table Calendar

Design No. 1105

Go
Green
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Design No. 1106

OCTOBER PLAN 2026 Important Notes 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

2nd
Gandhi Jayanti

20th
Dushehra

4

11

18

25

Healthy
Habits

Fly Leaf

Executive Table Calendar



Introducing Printman's Hybrid Coated Art Paper Table Calendar (Product Code: HYBRID COATED TC). It features 13 sheets on Art paper, vibrant 

4-color offset printing with Texture + Gloss UV effects on sheets. Bound with Wire-O-Binding and standing on a 2mm board wrapped in textured 

paper, it exudes durability. Optional individual kraft box packing available. Transport packed in 200 pieces across 2 master cartons, securely 

strapped and wrapped in waterproof material. Elevate your space with Printman's Hybrid Coated Table Calendar.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026



Exclusive Table Calendar
Hybrid Coated Paper
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Design No. 1202

Fly LeafFly LeafFly Leaf

Miniature
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Size : 9"x7.5" 
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Design No. 1203
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Size : 9"x7.5" 

Design No. 1204
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Design No. 1205

Fly Leaf

Work hard for 
the Sucess
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Exclusive Table Calendar
Hybrid Coated Paper

Design No. 1206
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Introducing Printman's Studio Paper with Die Cut Table Calendar (Product Code: STUDIO PAPER WITH DIE CUT TC). It features 12 sheets on 

designer paper with vibrant 4-color UV offset printing on inner leafs, and single-color printing on the flyleaf. Bound with Wire-O-Binding and 

standing on a 2mm board wrapped in textured paper, it exudes durability. Optional individual kraft box packing available. Transport packed in 200 

pieces across 4 master cartons, securely strapped and wrapped in waterproof material. Elevate your space with 

Printman's Studio Paper with Table Calendar.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026



Prabhu 
Darshan

Design No. 1301
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Table Calendar
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Exclusive Table Calendar
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Motivation
Design No. 1302
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Table Calendar
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Exclusive Table Calendar
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Exclusive Table Calendar
Studio Paper
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Exclusive Table Calendar
Studio Paper



Introducing Printman's Designer Paper with Die Cut Table Calendar (Product Code: DESIGNER PAPER WITH DIE CUT TC), a blend 

of creativity and craftsmanship. This calendar features 12 sheets on designer paper with intricate die-cut designs, alongside vibrant 4-

color UV offset printing on inner leafs. Bound with Wire-O-Binding and standing on a sturdy 2mm board, it exudes elegance. Optional 

individual kraft box packing available.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026



Size : 9.25" x 8.5"
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Notes
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Notes
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Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

14th
Makar 

Sankranti

13th 
Lohri

26th
Republic 

Day

JANUARY PLAN 2026

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

23rd
Basant

Panchmi

Size : 9.25" x 8.5"

Design No. 1405

Motivation

Exclusive Table Calendar
Designer Paper



Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

14th
Makar 

Sankranti

13th 
Lohri

26th
Republic 

Day

JANUARY PLAN 2026

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

23rd
Basant

Panchmi

Size : 9.25" x 8.5"

Design No. 1406

Good Vibes Only

Exclusive Table Calendar
Designer Paper



Introducing Printman's Majestic Rainbow Gold Crystal Sheet Table Calendar (Product Code: MAJESTIC RAINBOW GOLD CRYSTAL 

SHEET TC), a blend of elegance and functionality. It features captivating 5-color UV offset printing with a rainbow metalized effect. 

Bound with Wire-O-Binding and standing on a 2mm board wrapped in textured paper, it exudes durability. Master packed in sets of 50 

pieces in a corrugated box, and transport packed in 150 pieces across 3 master cartons, securely strapped and wrapped in waterproof 

material. Optional individual kraft box packing available. Elevate your space with Printman's Majestic Rainbow Gold Crystal Sheet 

Table Calendar.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026



Exclusive Table Calendar
Rainbow Gold Crystal Sheet

Aarti Sangrah Design No. 1501

Size : 9.5” x 8”



Motivation Design No. 1502

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Exclusive Table Calendar
Rainbow Gold Crystal Sheet



The Next Big Thing Design No. 1503

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Exclusive Table Calendar
Rainbow Gold Crystal Sheet



Miniature Paintings Design No. 1504

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Fly Leaf

Exclusive Table Calendar
Rainbow Gold Crystal Sheet



Introducing Printman's 4D Effects Table Calendar (Product Code: 4D EFFECTS TC), harmonizing innovation with spirituality. It features 

captivating 4-color UV offset printing. With Wire-O-Binding and a sturdy 2mm board stand, it boasts durability. Comprising 7 sheets of 

4D lenticular Hindu gods and general pictures. Dates on 130 GSM gloss art paper, it's an elegant fusion of tradition and modernity.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026



Exclusive Table Calendar
4D Effects

Aarti Sangrah Design No. 1601

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Fly Leaf



Aarti Sangrah Design No. 1602

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Fly Leaf

Exclusive Table Calendar
4D Effects



Radha Krishna Design No. 1603

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Fly Leaf

Exclusive Table Calendar
4D Effects



Go Green Design No. 1604

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Fly Leaf

Exclusive Table Calendar
4D Effects



Believe in Yourself Design No. 1605

Fly Leaf

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Exclusive Table Calendar
4D Effects



Motivation Design No. 1606

Size : 9.5” x 8”

Fly Leaf

Exclusive Table Calendar
4D Effects



Introducing Printman's 31 Days Table Calendar, a convenient and stylish addition to your workspace. With 

its compact design, this calendar features a sleek layout, providing ample space for daily planning and 

organization. Perfect for keeping track of appointments, events, and deadlines, it's an essential tool for 

staying productive.

COLLECTION : 2026COLLECTION : 2026



31 Days Table Calendar
Designer Paper

Size :6.25”x7.5” 
(approx)

31 Days

Anmol Vachan   

Design No. 1701



Size :6.25”x7.5” 
(approx)

31 Days

Geeta updesh
Design No. 1702

31 Days Table Calendar
Designer Paper
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